## RECEIVED MAR. 16, 2021 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-210179 Tariff No. <u>8</u> 23 Revised Page No. 1 Company Name/Permit Number: Sanitary Service Co, Inc. G-14 Registered Trade Name: CHECK SHEET All pages contained in this tariff are listed below in consecutive order. The pages in the tariff and/or any supplements to the tariff listed on this page have issue dates that are the same as, or are before, the issue date of this page. "O" in the revision column indicates an original page. Supplements in Effect **NONE** Page Number Page Number Page Number Current Current Current Revision Revision Revision Title Page A-1 Map Appendix A 15A 15B 15C Issued by: Paul Razore

	-		2_Revised Page No31		
Company Name/Per Registered Trade Na	mit Number: Sanitary s me:	Service Co, Inc. G-14			
		Item 120 – Drums			
N/A		rem 120 Brams			
	Гуре of Service	Rate Per	Drum, Per Pickup		
	Regular Route Service	\$	<u> </u>		
	Special Pickup	\$			
	<u>Item 130 – 1</u>	Litter Receptacles and	Litter Toters		
J/A					
Customer-owned R			Rate Per Receptacle, Per Pickup		
Size or Type: 4:	5 Gal	\$ 6.21			
Size or Type:		\$			
Company-owned R	eceptacle				
Size or Type:	•	\$			
Size or Type:		\$			
	Item 14				
	<u>rtem 13</u>	50 – Loose and Bulky	Material		
Special trips: Time r	ates in Item 160 apply.	50 – Loose and Bulky	<u>Material</u>		
<del>-</del>		50 – Loose and Bulky	<u>Material</u>		
<del>-</del>	ates in Item 160 apply.	7		Carry Charge	
<del>-</del>	ates in Item 160 apply.  following rates apply:  1 to 4 cubic yards	Additional cubic	Minimum Charge	Carry Charge Per each 5 feet ove	
	ates in Item 160 apply.	Additional cubic Yards		Per each 5 feet over	
Regular Route: The	ates in Item 160 apply.  following rates apply:  1 to 4 cubic yards Rate per Yard	Additional cubic Yards Rate per Yard	Minimum Charge Per Pickup	Per each 5 feet over 8 feet	
Regular Route: The s	ates in Item 160 apply.  following rates apply:  1 to 4 cubic yards	Additional cubic Yards	Minimum Charge	Per each 5 feet over	
Regular Route: The second seco	ates in Item 160 apply.  following rates apply:  1 to 4 cubic yards Rate per Yard	Additional cubic Yards Rate per Yard	Minimum Charge Per Pickup	Per each 5 feet over 8 feet	
Regular Route: The and Bulky materials Loose material (customer load)	ates in Item 160 apply.  following rates apply:  1 to 4 cubic yards Rate per Yard  \$22.45 (N)	Additional cubic Yards Rate per Yard \$22.45 (N)	Minimum Charge Per Pickup \$22.45 (N)	Per each 5 feet over 8 feet \$2.00 (N)	
Bulky materials Loose material (customer load) Loose material	ates in Item 160 apply.  following rates apply:  1 to 4 cubic yards Rate per Yard	Additional cubic Yards Rate per Yard	Minimum Charge Per Pickup	Per each 5 feet over 8 feet	
Bulky materials Loose material (customer load) Loose material	ates in Item 160 apply.  following rates apply:  1 to 4 cubic yards Rate per Yard  \$22.45 (N)	Additional cubic Yards Rate per Yard \$22.45 (N)	Minimum Charge Per Pickup \$22.45 (N)	Per each 5 feet ove 8 feet \$2.00 (N)	
Bulky materials Loose material (customer load) Loose material (Company load)	ates in Item 160 apply.  following rates apply:  1 to 4 cubic yards Rate per Yard  \$22.45 (N)  \$22.45 (N)	Additional cubic Yards Rate per Yard \$22.45 (N)	Minimum Charge Per Pickup \$22.45 (N)	Per each 5 feet over 8 feet \$2.00 (N)	
Bulky materials Loose material (customer load) Loose material (Company load)	ates in Item 160 apply.  following rates apply:  1 to 4 cubic yards Rate per Yard  \$22.45 (N)  \$22.45 (N)	Additional cubic Yards Rate per Yard \$22.45 (N)	Minimum Charge Per Pickup \$22.45 (N) \$22.45 (N)	Per each 5 feet over 8 feet \$2.00 (N) \$2.00 (N)	
Bulky materials Loose material (customer load) Loose material (Company load)	ates in Item 160 apply.  following rates apply:  1 to 4 cubic yards Rate per Yard  \$22.45 (N)  \$22.45 (N)	Additional cubic Yards Rate per Yard \$22.45 (N)	Minimum Charge Per Pickup  \$22.45 (N)  \$22.45 (N)	Per each 5 feet over 8 feet \$2.00 (N)	
Bulky materials Loose material (customer load) Loose material	ates in Item 160 apply.  following rates apply:  1 to 4 cubic yards Rate per Yard  \$22.45 (N)  \$22.45 (N)	Additional cubic Yards Rate per Yard \$22.45 (N)	Minimum Charge Per Pickup  \$22.45 (N)  \$22.45 (N)  Effective d y)	Per each 5 feet over 8 feet \$2.00 (N) \$2.00 (N)	